
Georgia Main Street / Better Hometown Network Contact List - November 2009

City Designation Type Designated Region Hire Date
Budget
Cycle Manager Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Phone Email

Acworth Main Street 2000 3 Jan - Dec Amanda Sutter 4415 Senator R. B. Russell Ave. Acworth, GA 30101 (770) 974-8813 asutter@acworth.org
Americus Main Street 1983 8 1/10/2005 Jan - Dec Angie Hood Singletary 101 West Lamar Street Americus, GA 31709 (229) 924-4411 angie.singletary@cityofamericus.net
Athens Main Street 1980 5 Jul - Jun Kathryn Lookofsky P.O. Box 1295 Athens, GA 30603 (706) 353-1421 Director@DowntownAthensGa.com
Bainbridge Main Street 1990 10 Oct - Sept Dit Albritton 107 South Broad Bainbridge, GA 31717 (229) 248-2000 dalbritton@bainbridgecity.com
Blairsville Better Hometown 2008 2 Jan - Dec Janet Hartman P.O. Box 2955 Blairsville, GA 30512 (706) 994-4837 manager@downtownblairsville.com

Bremen Better Hometown 1997 1 Jul - Jun Kristen Gerspacher 232 Tallapoosa Street Bremen, GA 30110 (770) 537-2331 sewellmill1@gmail.com

Brunswick Main Street 1986 12 11/1/2004 Jul - Jun Mathew Hill P.O. Box 684 Brunswick, GA 31521 (912) 265-4032 mhill@cityofbrunswick-ga.gov

Buchanan Better Hometown 2000 1 2000 Jul - Jun Janie Holder 2115 Corinth-Poseyville Rd. Bremen, GA 30110 (770) 574-7095 jholder256@aol.com

Byron Better Hometown 2000 6 Jan - Dec Regina Mansfield P.O. Box 129 Byron, GA 31008 (478) 956-2409 byroncrossing@yahoo.com

Calhoun Main Street 1994 1 8/1/2004 Jul - Jun Suzanne Roland P.O. Box 248 Calhoun, GA 30703 (706) 602-5570 sroland@calnet-ga.net

Carrollton Main Street 1985 4 Jul - Jun Jessica Reynolds 115 Rome Street Carrollton, GA 30117 (770) 832-6901 mainstreet@carrollton-ga.gov

Cartersville Main Street 1987 1 3/5/2002 Jul - Jun Liz Hood One Friendship Plaza - Suite B Cartersville, GA 30120 (770) 607-3480 lhood@cityofcartersville.org

Cedartown Main Street 1988 1 8/1/2009 Jan - Dec Ramona Ruark 609 South Main Street Cedartown, GA 30125 (770) 748-2090 rcruark@bellsouth.net
Clarkesville Main Street 2010 2 E. Lane Gresham P.O. Box 21 Clarkesville, Georgia 30523 706-754-2220 lgresham@clarkesvillega.com

Cleveland Better Hometown 2007 2 2007 Jul - Jun Maria Jurado-Flynn 3 Courthouse Square Cleveland, GA 30528 (706) 969-3336 mflynn@clevelandbetterhometown.org

College Park Main Street 1999 3 Jul - Jun Erica Rocker P.O. Box 87137 College Park, GA 30337 (404) 767-1537 erocker@collegeparkga.com
Columbus Main Street 2007 8 Richard Bishop 101 First Avenue, Ste. 100 Columbus, GA 31902 (706) 596- 0111 rbishop@uptowncolumbusga.com

Commerce Main Street 1985 5 1/5/2010 Jul - Jun Denise McKay P.O. Box 717 Commerce, GA 30529 (706) 335-2954 mainstreet@commercega.org
Conyers Main Street 2007 3 Jul - Jun Monica Coffin 901 Railroad Street Conyers, GA 30012 (770) 929-4239 monica.coffin@conyersga.com
Cordele Main Street 1987 8 Jul - Jun Monica Branch P.O. Box 5739 Cordele, GA 31010 (229) 273-3102 monicabranch@cityofcordele.com

Cornelia Better Hometown 2002 2 Jan - Dec Andrea Harper P.O. Box 785 Cornelia, GA 30531 (706)778-8585 bht@corneliageorgia.org

Covington Main Street 1988 5 1/1/2001 Jan - Dec Josephine Kelly P.O. Box 1527 Covington, GA 30015 (770) 385-2077 mscovington@cityofcovington.org
Dahlonega Better Hometown 2000 2 2006 Oct - Sept Joel Cordle 465 Riley Road Dahlonega, GA 30533 (706) 864-6133 joelcordle@cityofdahlonega.com

Dalton Main Street 1985 1 Jan - Dec Veronica French, Interim Contact P.O. Box 707 Dalton, GA 30722 (706) 278-3332 info@downtowndalton.com
Darien Better Hometown 1998 12 Jul - Jun Frank Feild P.O. Box 452 Darien, GA 31305 (912) 437-6686 ddadirector@darientel.net
Donalsonville Better Hometown 2001 10 2001 Jul - Jun Beverly Burke 210 Woolfork Avenue Donalsonville, GA 31745 (229) 524-8209 beverlyburke@hotmail.com

Douglas Main Street 1987 11 Jul - Jun Pattie Merritt P.O. Box 470 Douglas, GA 31533 (912) 384-5161 pmerritt@cityofdouglas.com

Douglasville Main Street 2000 3 Jul - Jun Stephanie Aylworth 6694 East Broad Street Douglasville, GA 30133 (678) 715-6092 mainstreet@ci.douglasville.ga.us
Dublin Main Street 1989 9 5/1/1995 Jul - Jun Kathy Jones P.O. Box 689 Dublin, GA 31040 (478) 272-2560 mainstreet@dlcga.com

Duluth Main Street 2001 3 Sep-09 Jul - Jun Chris McGahee, Interim Contact 3578 W. Lawrenceville Street Duluth, GA 30096 (678) 475-3512 cmcgahee@duluthga.net

Eatonton Better Hometown 1999 6 Mar - Feb Katy Smith P.O. Box 4384 Eatonton, GA 31024 (706) 749-9150 eatontonbht@yahoo.com
Elberton Better Hometown 1991 5 Jul - Jun Sissy Herring P.O. Box 70 Elberton, GA 30635 (706) 213-3204 sherring@cityofelberton.net
Ellijay Better Hometown 2007 1 Jan - Dec Candy Day 197 N. Main Street Ellijay, Georgia 30540 bht@ellijay.com
Fayetteville Main Street 1996 3 Aug - Jul Brian Wismer 240 South Glynn Street Fayetteville, GA 30214 (770) 461-6029 bwismer@fayetteville-ga.gov

Flowery Branch Better Hometown 1999 2 Jan - Dec Dinah Wayne P.O. Box 757 Flowery Branch, GA 30542 (770) 967-6371 dinahc@wayne-trading.com

Forsyth Better Hometown 2000 6 Jan - Dec Laurie Pippin P.O. Box 1447 Forsyth, GA 31029 478-994-7747 lpippin@cityofforsyth.com
Fort Valley Main Street 1991 6 10/1/2005 Oct - Sept Loraine Khoury P.O. Box 1864 Fort Valley, GA 31030 (478) 825-5986 lkhoury@fortvalley.net
Gainesville Main Street 1995 2 1996 Jul - Jun Catiel Felts P.O. Boxd 2496 Gainesville, GA 30503 (770) 297-1141 athompson@gainesville.org
Gordon Better Hometown 2002 6 8/15/2009 Oct - Sept Ryan Mitchiner P.O. Box 760 Gordon, GA 31031 (478) 628-1114 gordonbetterhometown@yahoo.com
Gray Better Hometown 2006 6 2006 Jan - Dec Pat Daniels P. O. Box 443 Gray, GA 31032 (478) 986-5199 daniels244@windstream.net

Greensboro Better Hometown 1997 5 Oct - Sept Cail Hammons P.O. Box 741 Greensboro, GA 30642 (706) 453-7592 cailhammons@greeneccoc.org

Greenville Better Hometown 2007 4 Jan - Dec Sally Estes P.O. Box 567 Greenville, GA 30222 (706) 672-1263 greenvillebht@bellsouth.net
Griffin Main Street 1984 4 Jul - Jun Kira Harris-Braggs P.O. Box T Griffin, GA 30224 (770) 228-5356 Kharris-braggs@cityofgriffin.com

Hampton Main Street 2002 3 Oct - Sept Candy Franklin 17 East Main Street S. Hampton, GA 30228 (770) 946-4306 cfranklin@cityofhampton-ga.gov

Hapeville Main Street 2003 3 Jul - Jun Allie O'Brien 3468 N. Fulton Avenue Hapeville, GA 30354 (404) 669-8269 aobrien@hapeville.org

Hartwell Main Street 1997 2 Jul - Jun Michael Crump P.O. Box 1105 Hartwell, GA 30643 (706) 376-0188 Hartwellmainstreet@hartcom.net
Hawkinsville Better Hometown 1999 6 6/1/1999 Jul - Jun Karen L. Bailey P.O. Box 120 Hawkinsville, GA 31036 (478) 783-9294 downtown@comsouth.net
Hazlehurst Better Hometown 2001 9 2001 Jul - Jun Tommie Jean Ricketson P.O. Box 519 Hazlehurst, GA 31539 (912) 375-6680 bhthazlehurst@mchsi.com

Homerville Better Hometown 1998 11 Jul - Jun Jenny Robbins P.O. Box 377 Homerville, GA 31634 (912) 487-3124 bht@cityofhomerville.com

Jefferson Main Street 2001 5 Jan - Dec Beth Laughinghouse 28 College Street Jefferson, GA 30549 (706) 367-5714 blaughinghouse@cityofjeffersonga.com
Kingsland Main Street 2009 12 2/5/2007 Oct - Sept Patricia Jared P.O. Box 250 Kingsland, GA 31548 (912) 729-2848 pjared@kingslandgeorgia.com
La Fayette Main Street 2007 1 Oct - Sept Catherine Edgemon PO Box 89 LaFayette, GA 30728 (706) 639-1519 lafayetteecon@hotmail.com

LaGrange Main Street 1994 4 9/8/2009 Jul - Jun Ben Comerford 133 Main Street LaGrange, GA 30240 (706) 298-4533 bencomerford@downtownlagrange.com

Lavonia Better Hometown 1999 2 1/22/2003 Jan - Dec Genny Cole 1269 East Main Street Lavonia, GA 30553 (706) 356-1926 lavoniadda@windstream.net
Locust Grove Better Hometown 2006 3 Jan - Dec Linda Hutchison P.O. Box 900 Locust Grove, GA 30248 (770) 692-2320 lhutchison@locustgrove-ga.gov
Lyons Better Hometown 1999 9 Jan - Dec Alexa Carter Britton 134 N.W. Broad Street Lyons, GA 30436 (912) 526-6445 bhtlyons@nctv.com
Madison Main Street 1984 5 10/26/2001 Jul - Jun Ann Huff P.O. Box 32 Madison, GA 30650 (706) 342-1251 mainstreet@madisonga.com
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McDonough Main Street 2001 3 Jan - Dec Linda Schenk 5 Griffin Street McDonough, GA 30253 (770) 898-9868 mainstreet@mcdonough-ga.gov
Metter Better Hometown 1998 9 Oct - Sept Mayor Billy Trapnell, Interim Contact 49 S. Roundtree Street Metter, GA 30439 (912) 685-2527 btrapnel@pineland.net

Milledgeville Main Street 1988 6 Jul - Jun Belinda Washlesky P.O. Box 1422 Milledgeville, GA 31061 (478) 414-4014 bwashlesky@milledgevillega.us

Millen Better Hometown 2001 7 2001 Jul - Jun Art Johnson 548 Cotton Ave. Millen, GA 30442 (478) 982-5595 ahometown@bellsouth.net

Monroe Main Street 2009 6 Ansley Holder P.O. Box 581 Monroe, GA 30655 (770) 266-5331 aholder@monroega.gov
Monticello Better Hometown 1998 5 2005 Jul - Jun Vacant P.O. Box 269 Monticello, GA 31064 (706) 468-8994 betterhometown@bellsouth.net

Moultrie Main Street 1988 10 1998 Oct - Sept Amy Johnson P.O. Box 3368 Moultrie, GA 31776 (229) 890-5455 amyj@moultriega.net
Nashville Better Hometown 2003 11 Aug - Jul Dawn Morrison P.O. Box 495 Nashville, GA 31639 (229) 686-5527 nashvillebetterhometown@yahoo.com

Newnan Main Street 1986 4 2/1/2000 Jan - Dec Linda Bridges Kee P.O. Box 294 Newnan, GA 30264 (770) 253-8283 lbridges@cityofnewnan.org
Oglethorpe Better Hometown 2000 8 Jan - Dec Patsy Cannon P.O. Box 425 Oglethorpe, GA 31068 (478) 472-4603 macoboer@alltel.net
Pelham Better Hometown 2002 10 2005 Jul - Jun Gloria Palmer P.O. Box 271 Pelham, GA 31779 (229) 294-8742 glopalmer@bellsouth.net
Pembroke Better Hometown 2007 12 Jan - Dec Tonya Raulerson PO Box 130 Pembroke, GA 31321 (912) 653-5554 raulerson@g-net.net

Richland Better Hometown 2000 8 Sep-09 Jul - Jun Chip Jones 607 Hamilton Street Richland, GA 31825 (229) 887-2138 chipov@bellsouth.net
Rome Main Street 1981 1 1/1/2000 Jan - Dec Ann Arnold P.O. Box 1433 Rome, GA 30162 (706) 236-4520 aarnold@romega.us
Royston Better Hometown 2001 2 Jul - Jun Vacant 14 Hartwell Street Royston, GA 30662 (706) 245-7577 skeltonfm@aol.com

Social Circle Better Hometown 1998 5 11/30/2009 Jul - Jun Mike Miller P.O. Box 612 Social Circle, GA 30025 (770) 464-1866 mikemiller@socialcirclega.com
St. Marys Main Street 2007 12 Jul - Jun Alyce Thornton 418 Osborne Street St. Marys, GA 31558 (912) 882-2061 alyce.thornhill@tds.net

Statesboro Main Street 1990 12 Jul - Jun Alan Muldrew P.O. Box 572 Statesboro, GA 30459 (912) 764-7227 mainstreet@statesborodowntown.com
Stone Mountain Main Street 1997 3 Jan - Dec Steve Wells 922 Main Street Stone Mountain, GA 30083 (770) 498-7334 mainstreetstone@bellsouth.net

Summerville Better Hometown 2000 1 2000 Jul - Jun Shelia J. Cothran, Interim Contact P.O. Box 180 Summerville, GA 30747 (706) 859-0917 cosmapping@windstream.net

Suwanee Main Street 2000 3 8/15/2009 Jul - Jun Catherine Dixon 330 Town Center Avenue Suwanee, GA 30024 (770) 904-3388 cdixon@suwanee.com
Sylvania Better Hometown 2006 12 2006 Jan - Dec Hilda Boykin 101 South Main Street Sylvania, GA 30467 (912) 564-7878 hildaboykin@hotmail.com
Tallapoosa Better Hometown 1999 1 Jan - Dec Kate Gardner 25 East Alabama Street Tallapoosa, GA 30176 (770) 574-2345 kgardner@tallapoosaga.gov
Thomaston Main Street 1986 4 Jan - Dec Sylvia Chapman P.O. Box 708 Thomaston, GA 30286 (706) 647-8311 SChapman@cityofthomaston.com
Thomasville Main Street 1981 10 Jan - Dec Karen Smith P.O. Box 1540 Thomasville, GA 31799 (229) 227-7020 KarenS@thomasville.org

Tifton Main Street 1986 11 6/1/2004 Jul - Jun Lequrica Gaskins 504 Main Street Tifton, GA 31793 (229) 391-3977 lgaskins@tifton.net

Toccoa Main Street 1990 2 12/3/1990 Jul - Jun Connie Tabor P.O. Box 579 Toccoa, GA 30577 (706) 282-3269 ctabor@cityoftoccoa.com
Trenton Better Hometown 1998 1 10/1/2004 Jan - Dec Peter Cervelli P.O. Box 518 Trenton, GA 30752 (706) 657-4167 pcervelli@trentonga.net
Union Point Better Hometown 2006 5 Sept - Oct Lee Nelson Post Office Box 233 Union Point, GA 30669 (706) 486-2351 upbht01@windstream.net

Valdosta Main Street 1984 11 Dec-09 Jul - Jun Rebecca Shirley P.O. Box 1125 Valdosta, GA 31603 (229) 259-3577 rshirley@valdostacity.com

Vidalia Main Street 1989 9 1999 Jan - Dec Paula Dees-Toole P.O. Box 1605 Vidalia, GA 30475 (912) 537-8033 info@downtownvidaliaassociation.org
Vienna Better Hometown 2003 8 Mar-05 Sept - Oct Stephanie Langley P.O. Box 436 Vienna, GA 31092 (229) 268-4921 viennacomdev@sowega.net

Villa Rica Main Street 2007 4 Apr - May
Kimberly Stovall and Courtney
Powell 571 W. Bankhead Hwy. Villa Rica, GA 30180 (678) 785-1014 kstovall@villarica.org; cpowell@villarica.org

Warrenton Better Hometown 2000 7 Jan - Dec O.B. McCorkle P.O. Box 27 Warrenton, GA 30828 (706) 465-9604 chamber@warrencountyga.com
Washington Main Street 1999 7 Jan - Dec David Jenkins P.O. Box 9 Washington, GA 30673 (706) 678-4654 mainstreet@washingtonwilkes.org
Waycross Main Street 1980 11 Jul - Jun Mary Beth Kennedy P. O. Box 99 Waycross, GA 31502 (912) 287-2944 mkennedy@waycrossga.com

Waynesboro Main Street 2008 7 Andrea Stein 628 Myrick Street Waynesboro, GA 30830 (706) 554-8018 astein@waynesboroga.com
West Point Better Hometown 2001 4 7/1/2009 Jan - Dec Cathy Schirra 901 3rd Avenue West Point, GA 31833 (706) 333-9494 cathyschirra@bellsouth.net

Woodbine Better Hometown 2000 12 Jan - Dec Beth Gowan P.O. Box 26 Woodbine, GA 31569 (912) 576-3211 cityofwoodbine@tds.net

Wrightsville Better Hometown 1999 9 3/1/2003 Jan - Dec Mary Ann Norris P.O. Box 94 Wrightsville, GA 31096 (478) 864-0048 hometown@wrightsville-johnsoncounty.com


